
Academic Year 2025-26 
           Effective:  July 1, 2025 
 

  Department/Program Chair/Director Email 

Anthropology Dr. Csilla Dallos (Chair) dallos@stu.ca 

Criminology Dr. Dawne Clarke (Chair) crimchair@stu.ca 

Economics Dr. Dev Gupta (Chair) devgupta@stu.ca 

School of Education Dr. Grant Williams (Director) director.soe@stu.ca  

English Dr. Matte Robinson (Chair) englishchair@stu.ca 

Fine Arts Program Dr. Martin Kutnowski (Director) martink@stu.ca 

Gerontology Dr. Janet Durkee Lloyd (Acting Chair) jdurkee@stu.ca  

Great Books Program Dr. Matt Dinan (Director) mdinan@stu.ca  

History Dr. Brad Cross (Chair) bcross@stu.ca  

Human Rights Dept. Dr. Christina Szurlej (Chair) cszurlej@stu.ca  

Journalism Dr. Jamie Gillies (Chair) jgillies@stu.ca  

Native Studies Dept. Dr. Dennis Desroches (Acting Chair) desroches@stu.ca   

Philosophy Dr. Matthew Robinson (Chair) matthewr@stu.ca  

Political Science Dr. Shaun Narine (Chair) narine@stu.ca 

Psychology Dr. Mihailo Perunovic (Acting Chair) mperunovic@stu.ca  

Religious Studies Dr. Derek Simon (Acting Chair) dsimon@stu.ca   

Romance Languages Dr. Mary Lou Babineau-Rosada (Chair) maryloub@stu.ca  

School of Social Work Dr. Susan Machum (Acting Director) dean.socialsciences@stu.ca  

Sociology Dr. Mary Lou Babineau-Rosada (Acting Chair) maryloub@stu.ca  

 

Subject Area  Coordinator Email 

Business Studies Dr. Andy Secord secord@stu.ca  

Catholic Studies Dr. Derek Simon dsimon@stu.ca  

ESL Dr. Chris Van den Broeck cvan@stu.ca  

Environment & Society Dr. Janice Harvey jeharvey@stu.ca  

Interdisciplinary Studies Dr. Dawne Clarke   interdisciplinary@stu.ca 

 International Relations Dr. Shaun Narine   narine@stu.ca  

Irish Studies Dr. Stewart Donovan sdonovan@stu.ca 

Women & Gender Studies Dr. Laura Levick levick@stu.ca  
           Updated June 2025  

  
             Harriet Irving Library Rep – Dr. Susan Machum 
             UNB Bookstore Advisory Committee – Dr. Dawne Clarke – June 30, 2025 
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